
9
3
5

-1.20

BORSTWERING PARKING

BORSTWERING PARKING

VENTILATIEOPENINGEN

GET. :   Fred_v_n

:  
:         
:

:

:     

&

Noord

9700   OUDENAARDE
DOORNIKSTRAAT, 31

de aannemer

uitvoering
voor gelijkvormige

BOUWPLAATS  
GEMEENTE         
PROVINCIE

PLANNEN
GEVELS
DOORSNEDEN
KADASTER
INPLANTING

     voor akkoord:

PLAN: 

SI
TU

A
TIE

 : 
sc

ha
al

 1
/2

0 
00

0

BOUWHEER

PROFIEL

www.demey-matthys.be

ARCHITECTENBURO

Tel: 055/ 31. 52. 35

BLAD:

Wijziging

DOSSIER:

Patrick MATTHYS

Luc DE MEY

KADASTRAAL     

SCHAAL: 

PAT.MATTHYS@SKYNET.BE
GSM : 0475 33 03 45

LUC.DEMEY@SKYNET.BE
GSM : 0475 27 20 77

190118

D :
C :
B  :
A :

KOUDIJS  lot3
3290 DIEST        
ANTWERPEN
4e afd Sie G nr 199v²

...

VOORONTWERPPLAN
BOUWEN VAN EEN BPOST MAIL CENTER

1
2
0
0

1/200

2/2

X
X

VOORGEVEL

ACHTERGEVEL

ZIJGEVEL LINKS

ZIJGEVEL RECHTS 300

900

1515

2
3
3

Fietsberging (onder helling)

7
0

1
1
0

3
7
0

1
5
0

2
6
0

1
5
0

5
5
0

6
0
0

1
0
5

1
1
5

2
2
0

2
2
0

1
2
0
0

6
7
0

2
1
0

2
1
5

2
9
5

PRINCIEPSDOORSNEDE
DOOR
KANTOREN

PRINCIEPSDOORSNEDE
DOOR
MAILCENTRE

NIVEAU
0.00

NIVEAU
-15

NIVEAU
325

NIVEAU
670

NIVEAU
1200

NIVEAU
1055

3
4
0

2
7
0

2
6
5

2
9
0

6
8
5

9
0

9
0

2
2
0

1
5
0

2
2
0

4
0

4
0

2
2
0

4
0

2
1
0

2
1
5

2
9
5

1
2
0
0

NIVEAU
0.00

NIVEAU
-15

NIVEAU
340

NIVEAU
685

NIVEAU
1200

NIVEAU
1055

1
6
0

2
6
0

1
5
0

5
5
0

6
0
0

1
0
5

1
1
5

2
2
0

2
2
0

1
2
0
0

6
7
0

2
1
0

2
1
5

2
9
5

PRINCIEPSDOORSNEDE
DOOR
MAILCENTRE

NIVEAU
0.00

NIVEAU
-15

NIVEAU
325

NIVEAU
670

NIVEAU
1200

2
6
0

1
5
0

5
5
0

6
0
0

1
0
5

1
1
5

2
2
0

2
2
0

1
2
0
0

6
7
0

2
1
0

2
1
5

2
9
5

NIVEAU
0.00

NIVEAU
-15

NIVEAU
325

NIVEAU
670

NIVEAU
1200

3
4
0

2
7
0

2
6
5

2
9
0

6
8
5

9
0

9
0

2
2
0

1
5
0

2
2
0

4
0

4
0

2
2
0

4
0

2
1
0

2
1
5

2
9
5

1
2
0
0

NIVEAU
0.00

NIVEAU
-15

NIVEAU
340

NIVEAU
685

NIVEAU
1200

NIVEAU
1055

Bpost Brussel
Muntcentrum 1
1000 BRUSSEL

1
6
0

2
6
0

1
5
0

5
5
0

6
0
0

1
0
5

1
1
5

2
2
0

2
2
0

1
2
0
0

6
7
0

2
1
0

2
1
5

2
9
5

PRINCIEPSDOORSNEDE
DOOR
MAILCENTRE

NIVEAU
0.00

NIVEAU
-15

NIVEAU
325

NIVEAU
670

NIVEAU
1200

AutoCAD SHX Text
018-E--


	Sheets and Views
	Model


